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Registration: UC Summer School 2024 at NTU e .00,
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SEARCA ECLD-GSID <gsid@searca.org> Mon, Apr 29, 2024 at 10:41 AM

To: Ana Marquiza Quilicot <amm.quilicot@vsu.edu.ph>, Eva Anggraini <evaanggraini@apps.ipb.ac.id>,
"judithintong@cmu.edu.ph" <judithintong@cmu.edu.ph>, Cesar Ortinero <cvortinero@clsu.edu.ph>, Hatma Suryatmojo

<hsuryatmojo@ugm.ac.id>, &5 5258 <ng206502@nodai.ac.jp>, NITTY HIRAWATY BINTI KAMARULZAMAN / AGRI
<nitty@upm.edu.my=, "Deoranto ." <deoranto@ub.ac.id>, Dean's Office Graduate School UP Los Banos
<dean.gs.uplb@up.edu.ph>, Winitra Leelapattana <w.leelapattana@gmail.com>

Cc: "Fatmasari Siregar ." <fatmasari@apps.ipb.ac.id>, NUR NADJLA BINTI AHMAD RAZEI / SGS
<nurnadjla@upm.edu.my>, Ronilo Jose Flores <rdflores3@up.edu.ph>, "dia.mju@gmail.com" <dia.mju@gmail.com>,
International Affairs Office VSU <intl@vsu.edu.ph>, CMU College of Agriculture <agriculture@cmu.edu.ph>,
"ntuciaeae@niu.edu.tw" <ntuciasae@ntu.edu.tw>

Dear UC Coordinators,

This is the announcement for the 2024 UC Summer School hosted by National Taiwan University
(NTU).

Date: August 5 (arrival) to August 18 (departure)

Number of students: 2 graduate students for each UC member (with passport)

Background: background in agriculture-related fields such as agronomy, horticulture, animal science,
ecology, and biotechnology but must be interested in learning computing and programming (e.g. crop
model simulation, UAV imaging)

Kindly provide your candidates on or before 24 May 2024 by answering this
Registration Form: https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/
19UtRPIKOKUwW22WKV7mouodSK7IXW9xiLIsXMI1LYIkM/edit?usp=sharing

Attached is the tentative schedule for your reference. Fow o f,;; 15:cp:l'0 J
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